ANDREW MARTIN

Luca

Coffee Table

A slim modern coffee table with a dark metal frame

and topped with a smooth petrified wood top. The

brown and dark wood tones are the perfect way to

introduce some organic texture into your home.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Material:
Collection:
CBM:

Next Stock Due:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

CT0212

40 (cm)

120 (cm)

80 (cm)

40 (kg)

Petrified Wood & Cast Iron
Origin

0.53

28 October 2022
42 (kg)

87 x 127 x 48 - 54kg
94036090
9403500000



