ANDREW MARTIN







Luca

Coffee Table

A slim modern coffee table with a dark metal frame and topped with a smooth petrified wood top. The brown and dark wood tones are the perfect way to introduce some organic texture into your home.

Specification

Product Code:	CT0212
Product Height:	40 (cm)
Product Width:	120 (cm)
Product Depth:	80 (cm)
Weight:	40 (kg)
Material:	Petrified Wood & Cast Iron
Collection:	Origin
CBM:	0.53
Next Stock Due:	28 October 2022
Packed Weight:	42 (kg)
Boxed Dimensions:	87 x 127 x 48 - 54kg
EU Commodity Code:	94036090
US Commodity Code:	9403500000